
MILE HI BARREL HORSE 15.391

TRAIN STATION CLASSIC 15.891

CASTLE ROCK, CO 16.391

NOVEMBER 18-19, 2023 16.891

SHOOT OUT QUALIFIERS FROM LONG DRAW
Draw Rider Horse Time Placing $$Won SHOOT OUT

41 Shanan Doherty Annies Share Of Fame 15.391 Qualified Race 1

58 Madison McIntosh Sl Little Teddy Bear 15.5 Qualified Race 1

8 Sloan Thompson Burrs Gotta Buzz 15.597 1D Qualifier

28 Rachel Audet Miranda Moves Frisky 15.644 1D Qualifier

57 Casey Zimmerman Ah Royals Honkin It 15.65 1D Qualifier

131 Jamie Donnelly Hubbabubbablanton 15.68 1D Qualifier

126 Krystal Cochran Sara Plain N Fast 15.782

13 Alicia Melton Smooth N Sexy 15.808

76 Sloan Thompson Smart Colored Lady 15.865

85 Haley Miller Cattin N' Muldoon 15.887

160 Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero 15.907 2D Qualifier

47 Alicia Melton Mulberries Dynasty 15.958 Qualified Race 1

16 Lyndsey Steele Sangria 15.96 Qualified Race 1

125 Judi Kapperman Out Flyin 16.033 2D Qualifier

18 Kali Campbell Tribal Elder 16.064 2D Qualifier

82 Valerie Elliott Murray 16.143 2D Qualifier

92 Casey Zimmerman Smoked Up In La 16.169

99 Madison McIntosh High Boon Pressure 16.193

86 Robyn Mason Unstoppabull 16.203

102 Bethany Cowing Never Be Shamed 16.207

161 Layla Booth Tink 16.224

122 Casey Zimmerman I'm Kind Of Special 16.225

64 Bethany Cowing Runnin Joy 16.237

112 Skyler Whaley Howard 16.253

140 Amy Pallesen Born To Be Hotshot 16.314

156 Clare Orndoff Fameus Cowboy 16.354

139 Judi Kapperman Ima Great Payday 16.374

154 JoDean Brewer Paint Mare 16.444 3D Qualifier

109 JoDean Brewer Paint Mare 16.513 Qualified Above

36 Jasmine Ocken Hydrive Dynasty 16.514 Qualified Race 1

Alayna Doskins SLR Stellar Cash 16.554 3D Qualifier

106 Jennifer Teets Coats Flit Of Honor 16.558

7 Peyton Crowder Sp Flingnfreaknfast 16.573 3D Qualifier

44 Barb Ensign Whatta Famous Perk 16.625 3D Qualifier

30 Gabby Pfeifer Need Horse Name 16.633 3D Qualifier

138 Layla Booth Notice Mr Hancock 16.664

17 Sarah Aaberg She Maybe Streakin 16.751

6 Shanan Doherty A French Cartel 16.76

39 Faith Alonzi Ginnin And Flingin 16.789

141 Steve Bruder Cocoa 16.962 Qualified Race 1

159 Autumn Varelman Riot 16.973 4D Qualifier

158 Bernice Richard Moves Like Jager 17.072 Qualified Race 1

1 Barb Ensign Streakin N The Sun 17.121 4D Qualifier

151 Myra Masters 17.179 Qualified Race 1



142 De Chapman Hip Little Lady 17.301 4D Qualifier

32 Melody Parker Skips Foxy Aspiration 17.373 Qualified Race 1

116 Gabby Pfeifer Cat N Fame 17.522 Qaulified Above

42 Peyton Crowder Player 17.534 4D Qualifier

11 Michelle Battista Flys Easy Fame 17.707

148 De Chapman Dw My Forrest 17.808

155 Kennedi Smith Smart Souix Whiz 18.459

133 Jennifer Teets Pistol 18.641

98 Karsyn Johnson Cf Flit Ya Im Famous 18.649

152 Julianne Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito 20.826

37 Sloan Thompson Chicks Burr N Desire NT-15.271

88 Taryn Boxleitner Bardells Vegas Guy NT-15.380

74 Taylor Robson Kobra NT-15.437

127 Taryn Boxleitner Guys Bigtime Streker NT-15.489

3 Missi Jorgensen Check Your Vitals NT-16.017

145 Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero NT-16.152

79 Kari Boxleitner Hotterthanafantasy NT-16.153

157 Elise Harrison Jokers Ivory Sun NT-16.194

135 Cody Adams Kg Hot Gun NT-16.204

81 Randa Becco Taken My Biankus Home NT-24.066

96 Ginger Greene Tm Streakin Nickid TO

61 Ginger Greene Codys Nu Honey TO

OPEN
Draw Rider Horse Time Placing $$Won

41 Shanan Doherty Annies Share Of Fame 15.391 1D-1 300.00$  

58 Madison McIntosh Sl Little Teddy Bear 15.500 1D-2 180.00$  

8 Sloan Thompson Burrs Gotta Buzz 15.597 1D-3 120.00$  

28 Rachel Audet Miranda Moves Frisky 15.644

57 Casey Zimmerman Ah Royals Honkin It 15.650

131 Jamie Donnelly Hubbabubbablanton 15.680

126 Krystal Cochran Sara Plain N Fast 15.782

13 Alicia Melton Smooth N Sexy 15.808

76 Sloan Thompson Smart Colored Lady 15.865

85 Haley Miller Cattin N' Muldoon 15.887

160 Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero 15.907 2D-1 257.00$  

47 Alicia Melton Mulberries Dynasty 15.958 2D-2 154.00$  

16 Lyndsey Steele Sangria 15.960 2D-3 103.00$  

125 Judi Kapperman Out Flyin 16.033

18 Kali Campbell Tribal Elder 16.064

82 Valerie Elliott Murray 16.143

92 Casey Zimmerman Smoked Up In La 16.169

99 Madison McIntosh High Boon Pressure 16.193

86 Robyn Mason Unstoppabull 16.203

161 Layla Booth Tink 16.224

122 Casey Zimmerman I'm Kind Of Special 16.225

64 Bethany Cowing Runnin Joy 16.237

112 Skyler Whaley Howard 16.253

140 Amy Pallesen Born To Be Hotshot 16.314



156 Clare Orndoff Fameus Cowboy 16.354

139 Judi Kapperman Ima Great Payday 16.374

109 JoDean Brewer Paint Mare 16.513 3D-1 171.00$  

36 Jasmine Ocken Hydrive Dynasty 16.514 3D-2 103.00$  

Alayna Doskins SLR Stellar Cash 16.554 3D-3 68.00$    

106 Jennifer Teets Coats Flit Of Honor 16.558

44 Barb Ensign Whatta Famous Perk 16.625

138 Layla Booth Notice Mr Hancock 16.664

17 Sarah Aaberg She Maybe Streakin 16.751

6 Shanan Doherty A French Cartel 16.760

39 Faith Alonzi Ginnin And Flingin 16.789

141 Steve Bruder Cocoa 16.962 4D-1 129.00$  

159 Autumn Varelman Riot 16.973 4D-2 77.00$    

158 Bernice Richard Moves Like Jager 17.072 4D-3 51.00$    

151 Myra Masters 17.179

32 Melody Parker Skips Foxy Aspiration 17.373

116 Gabby Pfeifer Cat N Fame 17.522

11 Michelle Battista Flys Easy Fame 17.707

155 Kennedi Smith Smart Souix Whiz 18.459

133 Jennifer Teets Pistol 18.641

98 Karsyn Johnson Cf Flit Ya Im Famous 18.649

37 Sloan Thompson Chicks Burr N Desire NT-15.271

88 Taryn Boxleitner Bardells Vegas Guy NT-15.380

74 Taylor Robson Kobra NT-15.437

127 Taryn Boxleitner Guys Bigtime Streker NT-15.489

3 Missi Jorgensen Check Your Vitals NT-16.017

145 Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero NT-16.152

79 Kari Boxleitner Hotterthanafantasy NT-16.153

157 Elise Harrison Jokers Ivory Sun NT-16.194

135 Cody Adams Kg Hot Gun NT-16.204

81 Randa Becco Taken My Biankus Home NT-24.066

96 Ginger Greene Tm Streakin Nickid TO

61 Ginger Greene Codys Nu Honey TO

YOUTH
Draw Rider Horse Time Placing $$Won

58 Madison McIntosh Sl Little Teddy Bear 15.500 1D-1 88.00$    

8 Sloan Thompson Burrs Gotta Buzz 15.597 1D-2 59.00$    

76 Sloan Thompson Smart Colored Lady 15.865

85 Haley Miller Cattin N' Muldoon 15.887

99 Madison McIntosh High Boon Pressure 16.193

112 Skyler Whaley Howard 16.253

37 Sloan Thompson Chicks Burr N Desire NT-15.271

NOVICE HORSE
Draw Rider Horse Time Placing $$Won

92 Casey Zimmerman Smoked Up In La 16.169 1 116.00$  

102 Bethany Cowing Never Be Shamed 16.207

122 Casey Zimmerman I'm Kind Of Special 16.225



154 JoDean Brewer Paint Mare 16.444

7 Peyton Crowder Sp Flingnfreaknfast 16.573

30 Gabby Pfeifer Need Horse Name 16.633

1 Barb Ensign Streakin N The Sun 17.121

142 De Chapman Hip Little Lady 17.301 2 69.00$    

42 Peyton Crowder Player 17.534

148 De Chapman Dw My Forrest 17.808

152 Julianne Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito 20.826 3 46.00$    


